AD 2 EDDF 5-7-113
Effective: 23 JAN 2025

LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND

AIP GERMANY

RWY 18
SULUS 4L

FRANKFURT MAIN

ALTITUDE 5000

TRANSITION
VAR 4° E

121.805
118.780
119.905
136.130

FRANKFURT GROUND
FRANKFURT TOWER
FRANKFURT TOWER

LANGEN RADAR

FRANKFURT ATIS
FRANKFURT DELIVERY
FRANKFURT APRON
FRANKFURT APRON
FRANKFURT APRON

STANDARD DEPARTURE CHART -

INSTRUMENT (SID) - ICAO

RNAV
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